Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev C  05/2017 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                      Code H01-01H
Type K2B
Thermal Cutoff
(Temperature rated Fuse)
2 Amp Radial Leaded
                www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Ratings:

(C)
Holding Temp.
TH ·Th ·TC (°C)
(D)
Max.
Temp Limit
TM·Tm (°C)
Electrical Ratings
Agency
Approvals
Current
Ir(A)
Voltage
Ur(V)
VDE CCC
K2B-075 75 72±2 55 160 2A 250V  ▪
K2B-085 85 80±2 62 160 2A 250V  ▪
K2B-092 92 87±2 65 160 2A 250V  ▪
K2B-102 102 98±2 72 180 2A 250V  ▪
K2B-105 105 100±2 75 180 2A 250V  ▪
K2B-115 115 111±2 80 180 2A 250V ▪ ▪
K2B-125 125 121±2 95 180 2A 250V ▪ ▪
K2B-130 130 126±2 100 180 2A 250V ▪ ▪
K2B-135 135 130±2 105 180 2A 250V  ▪
K2B-140 140 135±2 105 180 2A 250V ▪ ▪
K2B-145 145 140±2 110 180 2A 250V ▪ ▪
K2B-150 150 146±2 115 180 2A 250V ▪ ▪
Term Explanation:
    (A) - Rated Functioning Temp = (TF •Tf.) -The temperature at which a thermal cutoff changes its state
of conductivity to open a circuit with detection current of 10mA or less as the only load. The temperature
tolerance is +0, -10°C.